s

CENTER HOURS
Monday-Sunday 10am-7pm

e Customer Services
m Restrooms

Stroller &
Wheelchair

“ Vending Machine

ASICS
204B

m Purchase Gift Cards ﬂ ATM

Rt. 66
Picture Spot

EV
Charging
Stations

Calvin
ECCO VANS Tommy Hilfiger Klein
205 206 207 210

YOUR SAVINGS START HERE!
CUSTOMER SERVICE

S|

CALIFORNIA
WELCOME
CENTER

MOTORCOACH
PARKING

Nl Center Wide WiFi

CALIFORNIA . .
QWELCOME Cdlifornia
Manial Welcome Center

AR

Polo Ralph Lauren
Factory Store

Nike m .
Nautica Factory MOTORCOACH

216 Store UNLOADING
218

MOTORCOACH
PICK-UP

| BUS GHEIn |
d

Bally 305

New Balance
306

Samsonite 340

| Crocs 356

ACCESSORIES & JEWELRY

305
370
105
210
325
300
310
330
103
106
365
315
218
204
101
213
320
308
207
200

Bally

Black Clover

BOSS

Calvin Klein

Claire’s

Coach

Coach Men’s

DKNY

GUESS Factory Store
Kate Spade New York
Lids

Michael Kors

Nike Factory Store
O'Neill

Old Navy Outlet

Polo Ralph Lauren Factory Store
Sunglass Hut
Swarovski

Tommy Hilfiger
Volcom

CHILDREN'S APPAREL

375 e Columbia Factory Store
103 ® GUESS Factory Store
218 @ Nike Factory Store

204 o O'Neill

101 ® OlId Navy Outlet

213 ® Polo Ralph Lauren Factory Store
207 o Tommy Hilfiger
APPAREL

204B e ASICS

370 e Black Clover

105 ® BOSS

210 ® Calvin Klein

300 @ Coach

310 ® Coach Men’s

102 ® Adidas

375 ® Columbia Factory Store
330 ® DKNY

103 ® GUESS Factory Store
106 ® Kate Spade New York
335 ® Lacoste Outlet

360 ® Levis

365 ® Lids

216 ® Nautica

306 ® New Balance

218 ® Nike Factory Store
204 ® O'Neill

101 ® Old Navy Outlet
213 ® Polo Ralph Lauren Factory Store
350 ® Skechers

207 ® Tommy Hilfiger

206 ® VANS

200 ® Volcom

SPECIALTY

201 ® Bath & Body Works
356 ® C(Crocs

365 ® [ids

340 ® Samsonite

308 ® Swarovski

202 ® The Cosmetics Company Store
104 ® The Luggage Factory
203 © TuMml

370 ® Black Clover
FOOTWEAR

102 e Adidas
204B e ASICS

305 e Badlly

105 @ BOSS

300 e Coach

310 @ Coach Men’s

375 ® (Columbia Factory Store
356 ® Crocs

205 ® ECCO

103 ® GUESS Factory Store
306 ® New Balance

218 ® Nike Factory Store

350 @ Skechers

206 ® VANS

SERVICES

100 California Welcome Center
100 Customer Service

EV Charging Stations
TESLA Charging Stations

P
OUTLEIS

at Barstow




